



Nuovo

58005 - Ricotta & Parmigiano Tortellini

A centuries old combination of the finest Italian Parmigiano, parmesan, fresh mozzarella, and whole milk ricotta is encased in a cappelletti, or little hat, handmade style tortellini.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container **2.5**
Serving size **1cup (1GS21)**

Amount per serving
Calories 280

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat	
Cholesterol 30mg	10%
Sodium 240mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 40g	15%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 13g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 234mg	18%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 126mg	3%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

A centuries old combination of the finest Italian Parmigiano, parmesan, fresh mozzarella, and whole milk ricotta is encased in a cappelletti, or little hat, handmade style tortellini. Made in the USA by an award winning family owned business headquartered in Stratford, CT that has been in business for over 30 years focused on producing premium pasta and sauce based products to be enjoyed by all utilizing only the finest of hand selected ingredients.

Ingredients

FILLING: Ricotta cheese (whey, vinegar, salt), parmigiano reggiano cheese (part skimmed cows milk, cheese culture, salt, rennet, mozzarella cheese (pasteurized part skim cows milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), cracker meal (wheat flour), parmesan cheese (pasteurized part skim cows milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), potato flakes, corn starch, sea salt, cheddar cheese flavor (a dehydrated blend of whey, cheese [granular & cheddar {pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes}], buttermilk solids, whey protein concentrate, salt). PASTA: Wheat flour, water, eggs, beta-carotene.

⚠ Allergens

Contains:

🥚 eggs 🥛 milk 🌾 wheat

Free From:

🦀 crustaceans 🐟 fish 🥜 peanuts 🧀 soy
🌳 tree nuts

Handling Suggestions

Keep Refrigerated

Serving Suggestions

Cook and serve with favorite sauce

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Boil for 3-4 minutes

📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Nuovo	Nuovo Pasta Productions	Filled Pasta (No Sauce)

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
008005925007	011105602	58005	10008005925004		6/9 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
4.1lb	3.37lb	United States	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.25in	8in	5in	0.28ft3	18x14	300days	-2°F / -5°F



Nuovo

58005 - Ricotta & Parmigiano Tortellini

A centuries old combination of the finest Italian Parmigiano, parmesan, fresh mozzarella, and whole milk ricotta is encased in a cappelletti, or little hat, handmade style tortellini.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	280	Total Fat	7g	Sodium	240mg
Protein	13	Trans Fats		Calcium	234mg
Total Carbohydrates...	40g	Saturated Fat	4g	Iron	1mg
Sugars	1g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	126mg
Dietary Fiber	3g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	30mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

